TRIPLE™
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
Page 1 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 6, 2026
1 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE
TRPL1P06 6" Direct, 1400 lms
TRPL1P13 13" Direct, 4500 lms
TRPL1P19 19" Direct, 7500 lms
TRPL2P06 6" Direct/Indirect, 2800 lms
TRPL2P13 13" Direct/Indirect, 7300 lms
TRPL2P19 19" Direct/Indirect, 11800 lms
All data shown at max values.
LUMENS (DIRECT)
LMA0070 700 lms ¹
LMA0140 1400 lms ¹
LMA0150 1500 lms ² ³
LMA0300 3000 lms ² ³
LMA0450 4500 lms ² ³
LMA0520 5200 lms ³
LMA0750 7500 lms ³ ⁴
¹ Available with 6” luminaire size. ² Available with 13”
luminaire size. ³ Available with 19” luminaire size.
⁴ Available only with V1 voltage and DA01 dimming.
LUMENS (INDIRECT)
LMB0000 Not required
LMB0100 1000 lms ¹
LMB0140 1400 lms ¹
LMB0150 1500 lms ² ³
LMB0200 2000 lms ² ³
LMB0230 2300 lms ² ³
LMB0290 2900 lms ² ³
LMB0430 4300 lms ³
¹ Available with 6” luminaire size. ² Available with 13”
luminaire size. ³ Available with 19” luminaire size.
CRI (DIRECT & INDIRECT)
CR80 CRI 80+
CR90 CRI 90+
¹ Consult factory if 90 CRI is required for indirect.
CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K ¹
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
¹ 2700K is only available with 13", 19", and CRI 80+
CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required
CTB27 2700K
CTB30 3000K
CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
CCT (GLOW RING)
CTC00 Not required
CTC27 2700K
CTC30 3000K
CTC35 3500K
CTC40 4000K
CTC50 RGBW ¹
CTC54 Red
CTC55 Green
CTC56 Blue
¹ RGBW is supplied with an extra power cable and is available with DMX dimming only.
Not available with V3. See dimensional diagrams for details.
BEAM ANGLE (DIRECT MODULE)
BA15 15°
BA30 30° ¹
BA40 40° ²
BA50 50°
BA70 70°
¹ Not available with 6" luminaire size. ² Available only with 6" luminaire size. ³
See website for available beam angles by luminaire size.
INDIRECT LENS
UD0 Not required
UD1 Clear
UD2 Opal ¹